60

TmP1 Bib#
1 563
2 556
3 552
4 557
5 564
6 613
7 703
8 554
9 562

10 707
11 614
549
560
12 697
543
13 457
558
14 714
15 402
16 749
546
545
17 609
551
550
18 751
19 618
561
20 666
21 460
22 637
23 615
24 636
25 411
26 760
555
548
27 753
28 712
29 715
30 713
704
31 403
32 404
33 664
34 481
492
553
547
35 464
36 631
37 665
38 476
39 477
40 617
41 643
711
42 752
43 785
44 748
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Tom Hoffman Invitational
University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
Whitewater,

September 18,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Wisconsin
2021

www.accuracetiming.com

** k% Womens'

Emma Walter
Kiera Olson
Emily Konkus
Lindsay Ott
Sophie Young
Alexia Oyer
Catie Gage

Avery McCammon
Helena Teixeira-Dasilva
Rachel Krouse
Kelsey Radobicky
Zarya De Souza
Carmen Rottinghaus
Paige Allemann
Ella Behrens
Lanea Bartel
Julia Patterson
Katie Schaefer
Deyanneira Colon Maldonado
Ari De La Cerda
Isabel Boufarah
Alexandra Blake
Alicia Kawa

Anna Karner

Izzy Gorton
Paige Fassbender
Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Kavita Shah
Samantha Meyer
Teagan Monfils
Cyna Madigan
Ellie Smith
Amelia Lehman
Abby Liesen
Roxanne Temple
Molly Morton
Tiffany Chen
Lauren Haas

Ani Oxborough
Ashley Spatz
Maddie Oxborough
Gabri Gaines
Madison Etheridge
Emily Fetzer
Lizzy Husker

Ivy White

Carly Leonard
Meredith Lang
Ella Cerny
Anessa Yim
Tricia Cich
Natalie Kreier
Irene Ehrhart
Rachel Ehrhart
Marissa Wackett
Daisy Wilson
Vanessa Olson
Diane Flade
Mikaela Sullivan
Jill Cavanaugh

:19PM

Weather:

6000

Yr

Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Sr
So
So
So
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Jr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Sr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Fr
So
Jr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
So
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
So

Sunny,

Meter Run ***%

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington U.
Wis.-Green
Wis.-Stevens Point
Washington U.
Washington U.
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Green Bay
Washington U.
Washington U.
Wis.-Stevens Point
Washington U.
Concordia (Wis.)
Washington U.
Wis.-Stevens Point
Aurora
Wis.-Whitewater
Washington U.
Washington U.
Wis.-Green Bay
Washington U.
Washington U.
Wis.-Whitewater
Wis.-Green Bay
Washington U.
Wis.-Platteville
Concordia (Wis.)
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Oshkosh
Aurora
Wis.-Whitewater
Washington U.
Washington U.

Wis.-Whitewater
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Stevens Point
Aurora

Aurora
Wis.-Platteville
Edgewood

Lake County (CLC)
Washington U.
Washington U.
Concordia (Wis.)
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Platteville
Edgewood

Edgewood
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Whitewater
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wis.-Whitewater

68°F
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

TmP1 Bib#
544

559

45 632
493

46 475
705

47 669
48 462
49 616
50 401
51 458
52 644
610

612

53 756
716

54 478
55 667
56 407
57 780
58 463
59 783
60 406
408

699

61 508
611

702

62 641
710

63 786
64 661
709

65 660
66 511
634

501

409

400

67 779
708

758

659

68 512
757

69 480
630

700

639

70 479
638

71 531
72 535
416

73 514
759

74 778
706

640

754
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Tom Hoffman Invitational

University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
Whitewater,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

** k% Womens'

Sophie Bekins
Virginia Pridgen
Sydney Fricke
Izamar Rodriguez
Emily Austin
Olivia Greymont
Kirstie Ramsey
Ella Stader
Hannah Suarez
Sam Barrett
Micah Hill
Lauren Young
Courtney Ledvina
Serena Moore
Sarah Niehueser
Brooke Wellhausen
Mandy Giese
Kristin Muench
Alex Gonzalez
Brooke Graesslin
Abby Van Rixel
Ashlee Mueller
Angela Goduto
Shaley Gonzalez
Taylor Campbell
Abigal Doak
Neda Mobasher
Olivia Franklin
Julia Strasser
Bethany Olson
Chloe Todor
Hannah Fliss
Hannah Munson
Ally Czeshinski
Sierra John
Logan Krogwold
Nathalie Cairo
Kelly Helton
Isabel Aguado
Savanah Bland
Ellie Mueller
Charlatte Shelby
Jessica Buss
Katie Jean Lingle
Samantha Pieper
Cassie Radl
Madison Bertram
Kalena Clauer
Alexis Reichardt
Samantha Henry
Katelyn Puetz
Melissa Allen
Mika Martinez
Ava Sorgenfrey
Lydia Neubert
Morgan Smarzinski
Christina Biffert
Madison Juenger
Olivia Schwarm
Kristan Larson
:19PM

September 18,

Weather:

6000

Yr

Fr
Fr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Fr
So
Fr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Sr
Fr
Fr
So
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Sr
Fr
So
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Jr
Sr
Fr
Fr
So

Sunny,

Wisconsin
2021

Meter Run ***%

Washington U.
Washington U.
Wis.-Oshkosh
Lake County
Edgewood
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Platteville
Concordia (Wis.)
Wis.-Green Bay
Aurora

Concordia (Wis.)
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Whitewater
Wis.-Stevens Point
Edgewood
Wis.-Platteville
Aurora

Wisconsin Lutheran
Concordia (Wis.)
Wisconsin Lutheran
Aurora

Aurora
Wis.-Stevens Point
Maranatha Baptist
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wis.-Platteville
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Platteville
Maranatha Baptist
Wis.-Oshkosh
Lakeland

Aurora

Aurora

Wisconsin Lutheran
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Whitewater
Wis.-Platteville
Maranatha Baptist
Wis.-Whitewater
Edgewood
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Oshkosh
Edgewood
Wis.-Oshkosh

Sauk Valley CC
Sauk Valley CC
Aurora

Maranatha Baptist
Wis.-Whitewater
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wis.-Stevens Point
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Whitewater

(CLC)

68°F
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

TmP1l

79
80
81
82
83

84
85

86

87

88

89

Bib#

698
515
436
784
668
432
755
412
510
415
433
435
434
413
537
459
532
405
782
502
635
670
507
781
663
534
461
536
410
509
533
517
513
538
516
437
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Tom Hoffman Invitational

University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
Whitewater,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

** k% Womens'

Ashley Bartelt
Kate Nutzhorn
Josephine Czuj
Lydia Nelson
Mackenzie Parrell
Margaret Baugh
Amanda Leder
Katy Liesen
Abby Gilliam
Emily Samp
Charlotte Bretz
Marianna Carus
Carter Browne
August Pautsch
Jorden Robinson
Holly Klomhaus
Madison Bland
Natalie Flores
Emily Meiller
Emily Peterson
Paige Larson
Sydney Tobin
Ashley Brungard
Sofia Luxem
Jenna Guddie
Sadie Lenz
Lauren Pichler
Madisyn Nicklaus
Alayna Koehler
Taylor Ellis
Emily Henson
Melissa Shetter
Kaitlyn Mayer
Zoe Ryan
Michelle Rees
Rose Loos-Austin
:19PM

September 18,

Weather:

6000

Yr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr
So
Fr
Fr
So
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr

Sunny,

Wisconsin
2021

Meter Run ***%

Wis.-Stevens Point
Maranatha Baptist
Beloit

Wisconsin Lutheran
Wis.-Platteville
Beloit
Wis.-Whitewater
Aurora

Maranatha Baptist
Aurora

Beloit

Beloit

Beloit

Aurora

Sauk Valley CC
Concordia (Wis.)
Sauk Valley CC
Aurora

Wisconsin Lutheran
Lakeland
Wis.-Oshkosh
Wis.-Platteville
Maranatha Baptist
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wis.-Platteville
Sauk Valley CC
Concordia (Wis.)
Sauk Valley CC
Aurora

Maranatha Baptist
Sauk Valley CC
Maranatha Baptist
Maranatha Baptist
Sauk Valley CC
Maranatha Baptist
Beloit

68°F
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University of Wisconsin - Whitewater

Tom Hoffman Invitational

Whitewater,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Washington U.

***x% Womens'

Team Score ****

(23:12.6

Emma Walter
Kiera Olson
Emily Konkus
Lindsay Ott
Sophie Young
Avery McCammon

Helena Teixeira-Dasilva So

Wis.-Stevens Point

(24:04.2

Catie Gage
Rachel Krouse
Paige Allemann
Katie Schaefer
Ani Oxborough
Ashley Spatz
Maddie Oxborough

Wis.-Green Bay

(24:09.9

Alexia Oyer

Kelsey Radobicky
Alicia Kawa

Hannah Wilcox-Borg
Ellie Smith
Marissa Wackett
Hannah Suarez

Wis.-Whitewater

(24:59.1

Ari De La Cerda
Paige Fassbender
Roxanne Temple
Lauren Haas
Diane Flade

Jill Cavanaugh
Sarah Niehueser

Aurora

(25:17.5

Deyanneira Colon Maldonado Fr 24:00.6
25:
25:
25:

Abby Liesen
Madison Etheridge
Emily Fetzer

Sam Barrett

Alex Gonzalez
Angela Goduto

Concordia (Wis.)

Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr

26

27 :

27

02.
19.
19.
:45.
07.
22,

(25:33.0

Lanea Bartel
Teagan Monfils
Anessa Yim
Ella Stader
Micah Hill
Abby Van Rixel
Holly Klomhaus

116:02.9 0:23.2)

120:20.7 1:39.6)

120:49.4 1:16.5)

124:55.1 2:07.7)

126:27.1 2:45.2)

127:44.6 2:54.9)



University of Wisconsin - Whitewater

Tom Hoffman Invitational

Whitewater,

September 18,

Wisconsin

2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Wis.-Oshkosh

***x% Womens'

Team Score ****

(25:33.7

Cyna Madigan
Amelia Lehman
Tricia Cich
Daisy Wilson
Sydney Fricke
Lauren Young
Julia Strasser

Wis.-Platteville

(25:54 .4

Samantha Meyer
Lizzy Husker

Natalie Kreier
Kirstie Ramsey
Kristin Muench
Hannah Fliss

Ally Czeshinski

Edgewood

(26:08.6

Ivy White
Irene Ehrhart
Rachel Ehrhart
Emily Austin
Mandy Giese
Cassie Radl
Samantha Henry

Wisconsin Lutheran

(27:17.3

Mikaela Sullivan
Brooke Graesslin
Ashlee Mueller
Chloe Todor
Savanah Bland
Christina Biffert
Lydia Nelson

Maranatha Baptist

(28:27.7

Abigal Doak
Sierra John

Katie Jean Lingle
Lydia Neubert
Kate Nutzhorn
Abby Gilliam
Ashley Brungard

(30:07.1

Josephine Czuj
Margaret Baugh
Charlotte Bretz
Marianna Carus
Carter Browne

127:48.4 1:25.8)

129:31.6 2:29.3)

130:42.7 1:39.5)

136:26.3 2:06.8)

142:18.3 2:07.4)

150:35.4 0:49.5)



Tom Hoffman Invitational
University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
Whitewater, Wisconsin
September 18, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***x% Womens' Team Score ****

398 Sauk Valley CC (30:18.9 151:34.2 3:41.9)
71 Melissa Allen Fr 28:45.8

72 Mika Martinez Fr 28:46.8

83 Jorden Robinson Fr 30:44.5

85 Madison Bland Fr 30:49.4

87 Sadie Lenz Fr 32:27.7

88) Madisyn Nicklaus Fr 34:31.3

89) Emily Henson Fr 36:09.8



